
260

180

190

171

201

145

N/C

116

100

20
116
N/C

10P 

22P 
44P 
45P 
46P 
66P 
70P 
77P 
78P 
80P 

Standard Fuse pad

3/4” low profile soft pad

2” high soft pad

2” high soft flame retardant kidney 
shaped pad with beading

D-shape pad

2” Footprint UPH pad

Extra thick, soft urethane pad

Soft Gel Pad

Extra soft eclipse pad

Diamond textured, durable 
soft-touch urethane pad N/C

N/C

63

91

20C Hardfloor reverse braking casters 
(brakes when seated) 103

21C Braking casters 
(brakes when seat is empty) 

30C Hard floor casters 

31C Hard floor braking casters 

32C Glides

99C 
Hard floor 75mm skate wheel 
industrial casters

911C 70mm Heavy Duty Casters 

65mm N/C
70mm N/C
100mm N/C
140mm N/C
175mm 48
200mm 48
270mm 48

60

Straight arm options Arm pad options 

Loop arm options

Bases

Cylinders

Seat slider 

33SS Seat slider 2” travel

STANDARD OPTIONS   Please call Customer Service at 800-447-5542 for off the chair pricing.

03A  Loop arm with vertical and
              horizontal adjustment  

 Reverse C (non-adjustable) 

 Polished aluminum arms

04A 

18A 

23A 

24A 

25A 

37A 

Fold away arm with vertical and 
horizontal adjustment and 
standard 10 pad

Swing arm with vertical and 
horizontal adjustment and 
standard 10 pad

Vertical and horizontal adjustable 
“T” arm with knob and standard 
10 pad 

360 degree pivot, vertically and 
horizontally adjustable arm with 
standard 10 pad 

Forward angled vertically and 
horizontally adjustable arm with 
10 pad 

Chrome forward angled vertically 
and horizontally adjustable arm 
with 10 pad 

Vertical and horizontal adjustable 
“T” arm with standard 10 pad 

4-way, multifunction, vertical and 
horizontal adjustment w/pad. 
Pads cannot be changed. 

197

For specific measurements, please see pages 142-143

22P, 44P, 45P, 46P, & 66P are standard in black leather. If specified, they can 
match chair fabric at no additional cost.

87

116

36

34

34

68

75

310

194

278 

116

116

116

53

75

 (Not available on 37A)

98SP  Arm height reduction (1” total) 

99SP Arm height riser (1” total) 

117A Lever adjustable in/out arm bracket 24

Spacers and accessories 

29SP Arm width reduction (1“ total) 

27B  28" Black nylon, heavy duty 
reinforced Base 

28B 

Casters

28" Aluminum Reinforced Base - Black finish 

13B 28" black nylon base

15B Polished aluminum base with 
60mm chrome casters 

17B 28" black nylon, high hub base 

18B Low profile base 
(not available w/ 65mm or 70mm cylinder)

22B      Polished aluminum, high hub base 
with 60mm chrome casters 

91

N/C

358

55

63

 (not available on all models)

01A 

12A 

09A 

 30A 
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